MAYOR

CARL E. PATTERSON
TRUSTEES

E. PETER FORRESTEL
KEITH A. HATSWELL
MICHAEL R. MIDDAUGH
BRIAN T. PERRY

2016 F150 Vehicle Specifications

2016 F150 4x4 6.5’ Box

X1E
85A
55A
627
T7C
64H
188
54R/59S
67T
68P
99F
96P
85H
17
G

XL Power Equipment Group

Fx4 Off Road Package

Heavy Duty Payload Package

IT 245/70R17E BSW All Terrain Tires
18” Aluminum Heavy Duty Payload Package Wheels
Black Running Boards

Manual Folding/Power Glass Mirrors
Integrated Trailer Brake Controller
Snow Plow Prep

5.0L

Bed Liner

Back Up Alarm

Magnetic

Earth Gray 40/20/40 Cloth Seats

CLERK

DANIEL P. BORCHERT
TREASURER

TAMMY L. KELLEY
CHIEF OF POLICE
RICHARD C. LAURICELLA
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